

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

- 1 AMEND House Substitute for House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2002, Page 2,  
2 Section 2.015, Line 3, by deleting "3,931,329,889" and inserting "3,936,229,889";  
3  
4 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10, by deleting "100,447,713" and inserting  
5 "105,347,713";  
6  
7 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 25, by deleting "149,599,442" and inserting  
8 "154,499,442";  
9  
10 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.  
11

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_